Linaweaver Construction, CHANGE ORDER REQU EST 1
Inc.

719 E Gilman Rd
Lansing, KS 66043
913-351-3474
marcus@linaweaver.com 1 11/14/2023

www.linaweaver.com

ESTIMATE REVISION DATE

Project Plans Dated
SOUTH VALLEY DRIVE
CONTACT PERSON CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
MIKE SPICKELMIER 913-364-6910 mspickelmier@lansingks.org
I T T
SANITARY SEWER ENCASEMENT LS S 2,200.00 | S 2,200.00
RELOCATE WATER SERVICES 2 EA | $ 3,500.00 $ 7,000.00
$ -
S -
s -
$ _

Tax Exempt - Yes
Prevailing Wage - No

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 9,200.00

Exclusions:

Marcus Linaweaver 11/14/2023
PREPARED BY SIGNATURE DATE

ACCEPTED BY SIGNATURE DATE


mailto:mspickelmier@lansingks.org
mailto:mspickelmier@lansingks.org
mailto:mspickelmier@lansingks.org
mailto:mspickelmier@lansingks.org
mailto:mspickelmier@lansingks.org

